Maytag LAW9704AAM 05 - TOP (LAW9704AAM & LAT9704DAM)

Maytag Residential Maytag LAW9704AAM Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - TOP (LAW9704AAM & LAT9704DAM)
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 211726 Hinge, Ball Lid
2 207167 Block, Fuse
" 22001298 Cap, Top Cover
3 207167 Block, Fuse
4 216256 Not Available BRACKET, UNBALANCE
5 207166 Switch, Check
6 205635L Not Available CONSOLE (ALM)
7 213720 Spring, Lid Switch
8 211881 Grommet, Cord Part Not Used-

Gas Models Only

Fastener, Control Panel To

Console
10 207168 22001682 Switch Assembly, Lid W/4amp
— Fuse
11 22001136 Lever, Unbalance
12 301548 Clamp, Ground Wire

13 311155 Ground Wire And Clamp


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-504294-residential-maytag-law9704aam-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406329-maytag-211726-washer-hinge-ball-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409660-maytag-207167-washer-dryer-block-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402914-maytag-22001298-washer-cap-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409660-maytag-207167-washer-dryer-block-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409661-maytag-207166-washer-dryer-switch-check.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406336-maytag-213720-washer-spring-lid-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412833-maytag-211881-washer-dryer-grommet-cord-part-not-used-gas-models-only.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409598-maytag-215075-washer-dryer-fastener-control-panel-to-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402923-maytag-22001682-washer-switch-assembly-lid-w-4amp-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402946-maytag-22001136-washer-lever-unbalance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412878-maytag-301548-washer-dryer-clamp-ground-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412631-maytag-311155-washer-dryer-ground-wire-and-clamp.html
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22001029
22001249
212716
205415
216255
211500
Y215699
208194
204445
207159
315483
216423
213501
Y311711
Y313559
910182

22001352
22001120
22001311

215374
22001200

207176

Not Available
22001865

279347

22001678

22003062

489355

3370225
3370225

Not Available
22001008

22001682

LID (CANADA-ALM)---NA
Panel, Control----S

Bumper, Lid

Switch-Lid

Plunger, Lid Switch

Washer, Bracket To Top Cover
Bracket, Switch And Fuse
Cord, Power

Screw And Fastener Assembly
Screw, 8 X 1/2

Screw

Screw

Screw, No.6-20 X 1-1/8 Inch
Screw, Fuse Block

Screw

Screw, No.6-20 1/2 Flthd Torx
Screw, Check Switch

Top, Main -—--NA

Unbalance Lever Assembly
GASKET FOR BLEACH CUP
Cup, Bleach

Switch Assembly, Lid W/4amp
Fuse


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405629-maytag-22001865-washer-panel-control-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409550-maytag-212716-washer-dryer-bumper-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415045-maytag-279347-washer-dryer-switch-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406311-maytag-216255-washer-plunger-lid-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414058-maytag-211500-washer-dryer-washer-bracket-to-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402920-maytag-22001678-washer-bracket-switch-and-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410068-maytag-22003062-washer-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412610-maytag-204445-washer-dryer-screw-and-fastener-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415785-maytag-489355-washer-dryer-screw-8-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414301-maytag-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414301-maytag-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409599-maytag-213501-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-20-x-1-1-8-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412692-maytag-y311711-washer-dryer-screw-fuse-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412845-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409744-maytag-25-7809-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-20-1-2-flthd-torx.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410351-maytag-22001352-washer-dryer-screw-check-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402976-maytag-22001120-washer-top-main-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406314-maytag-22001311-washer-unbalance-lever-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410392-maytag-22001008-washer-dryer-cup-bleach.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402923-maytag-22001682-washer-switch-assembly-lid-w-4amp-fuse.html
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